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I&AP DATABASE: ENVIRONMENTAL MPACT ASSESSMENT PROCESS FOR THE PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT OF ESKOM HECTOR 2 x 500 MVA 

400/132 kV SUBSTATION, APPROXIMATELY 40KM HECTOR - SHONGWENI 400KV POWERLINE AND ASSOCIATED INFRASTRUCTURE WITHIN 

THE JURISDICTION OF ETHEKWINI METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY IN THE KWAZULU NATAL PROVINCE 

Name and Surname  Name of Organisation  Contact details  

PRE IDENTIFIED STAKEHOLDERS 

Tania Simmer  KwaZulul Natal COGTA (EThekwini Metropolitan Municipality) 079 497 6807 
tania.simmer@kzncogta.gov.za 

AMAKHOSI 

Johnathan James  Chorley Park K6 Farm  P.O. Box 8451 
Empangeni Rail  
3910 
chorleypark2015@gmail.com  

Ian Graham Johnson  Nyoni Farm  
Lot 37 and 40 

083 286 5770 
inyoni@absamail.co.za  

S. B. Nel  H. Bolcomb & Sons Pty Ltd  
Michelham Estate  
Lot 28 and 31 

083 450 4091 
michelham@telkomsa.net  

Naren Harikrishna  Lot 14, 10223 083 273 4851 
narenharikrishna@webmail.co.za  

Jerry Ramdin  Portion 26 of Lot 41A 084 797 2406 
P.O. Box 459 
Darnall 
4480 
denebharuth28@gmail.com  

k.  Goble  Barwon cc  barwon@iafrica.com 
manager@barwon.co.za  
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Name and Surname  Name of Organisation  Contact details  

Ms R.S. Zulu  Nodunga Farming  032 559 8007 
P.O. Box 1594 
Stanger  
4450 
richardsphiwe@icloud.com  

John Readman 
 

Mevamhlope Farm  
 

 

0828 011 160 
0821 318 011 160 
jreadman@iafrica.com 
 

Greg Veerasamy Tongaat Hulett  Greg.Veerasamy@tongaat.com  

Navin Badasar EThekwini Metropolitan Municipality  BadasarN@elec.durban.gov.za  

Vasu Chetty EThekwini Metropolitan Municipality ChettyVasu@elec.durban.gov.za  

Theogren Naidoo EThekwini Metropolitan Municipality NaidooTheo@elec.durban.gov.za  

Nkopodi Nkopodi Tongaat Hulett Nkopodi.Nkopodi@tongaat.com  

Tshepiso Kobile Tongaat Hulett Tshepiso.Kobile@tongaat.com  

Derick Serfontein Bosch Projects  serfonteind@telkomsa.net  

'Greg Veerasamy'  Tongaat Hulett Greg.Veerasamy@tongaat.com  

Tshepiso Kobile  Tongaat Hulett  tshepiso.kobile@tongaat.com  

Sudesh Sunderhall Bosch Projects  (C) 083 283 1397 
(T) 031 535 6000 
sunderlalls@boschprojects.co.za  

Rory Wilkinson  Tongaat Hulett rory.Wilkinson@tongaat.com  

Helen McCarthy  Tongaat Hulett helen.mccarthy@tongaat.com  

Sithembiso Mthembu Tongaat Hulett sithembiso.mthembu@tongaat.com  

Nishkar Maharaj   nishkar@ksems.co.za  

Tattenham Resort   073 141 4891 
tattenhamresort@gmail.com  
 

SAPPI Tugela Mills   032 456 1111 
tugelaMill@sappi.com  
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Name and Surname  Name of Organisation  Contact details  

Ezemvelo Nature Reserve   013 680 1399 
bookings@ezemvelo.co.za 

Guy Ducasse   guy.Ducasse@canegrowers.co.za  

Richard Howes   richard.howes@canegrowers.co.za  

Brendon Nothard   brendon.Nothard@canegrowers.co.za  

INTEREDTED AND AFFECTED PARTIES 

Jason Banks  Eskom Mandini  banksj@eskom.co.za  
chettyjs@eskom.co.za  

Andre La Grange (Principal) Mandini Academy  032 456 2598 
admin@mandini.kzn.school.za  

Sipho Dlongolo  University of Zululand (Kwadlangezwa Campus) 035 902 6528 
Private Bag x1001 
Kwadlangezwa  
3886 
dlongolos@unizulu.ac.za  

Jabulani Dube   072 416 8556 
jabulanidube@gmail.com  

Naomi   
 

Felixton Cane Growers Farmers Association  035 772 3110 
admin@fca.org.za 

Keith Archibald  Zululand Planters Association  
 

083 453 4949 
admin@millgroup.co.za  
keith@millgroup.co.za  

Ethel   
 

Kwanalu Agricultural Union  033 342 9393 
info@kwanalu.co.za 

Dr Kathy Hurly   South African Sugar Association 082 800 3333   
031 508 7200   
P.O. Box 888 
Mount Edgecombe    
KwaZulu-Natal    
4300 
kathy.Hurly@canegrowers.co.za  
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Name and Surname  Name of Organisation  Contact details  

Anthony Goble Gledhow Farmers Association  082 6811 542  
032 4374515 
Tel: 087 354 6343  
Fax: 086 666 1164   
adgoble@telkomsa.net  

Humayrah Bassa Royal HaskoningDHV (Pty) Ltd trading as Royal 
HaskoningDHV 
 

(0) 87 3506660 
D 087 350 6760 
083 642 7077 
Humayrah.Bassa@rhdhv.com 
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